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Pilota

MENEGHELLO Giovanni
MACRI' Giorgio
MARIANI Nathan
AGUILO AZORIN Unai
LEOK Sebastian
ZANCHI Ferruccio
SALVINIK
HINDERSSON Kasimir
YORDANOV David V.
BARBIERI Mattia
BRANDINI Davide
VALK Cas

BATTISTONI Giordano
RISPOLI Brando
GAZZANO Francesco
ROSSI Marc-Antoine
TRAVERSINI Alessandro
SCOLLO Maurizio
AGLIETTI Lorenzo
OBENLAND Henry
BRILLI Andrea
WERNER Maximilian
ZORIACO Francesco
FREIBERGS Uldis
ZANOCZ Noel
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Elenco Verificati (81)
Naz. Classe Cat. Team
125 Tot. Verificati: 25
IR ImA 125 Brogliano
IR ImA 125 Salsomaggiore
IR ITA 125 G.S.Fiamme Oro Milano
ESP 125
B EST 125
I mA 125 Bonanni
IR ImA 125 JK Racing Yamaha
H= FIN 125
== BUL 125 Team Factory Paolucci Racing
IR I7A 125 Berbenno
I mA 125 Bardahl Junior Team
= NED 125 Team Fantic Racing
IR 17A 125 Milani
IR I7A 125 Pellicorse
IR I7A 125 Berbenno
Il FRA 125
s ITA 125 La Rocca
IR 17A 125 Orbassano Racing
I I7A 125 A.M. Aretina
B GER 125
I mA 125 Berbenno
B GER 125
IR ITA 125 Berbenno
= LAT 125
= HUN 125 Pardi Racing
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Moto

GasGas
GasGas
KTM
Fantic
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM
GasGas
KTM
Fantic
KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Husqvarna
KTM
Yamaha
KTM
GasGas
Husqvarna

KTM
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SARDEGNA
& s,
Prog. Num.
1 43
2 45
3 61
4 62
5 63
6 70
7 89
8 97
9 161
10 200
1 226
12 243
13 260
14 289
15 303
16 385
17 399
18 491
19 859
20 991
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Nikon C_lll oy
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EVANS Mitchell

DE BORTOLI Davide
PRADO GARCIA Jorge
ZAMPINO Davide
ZANCARINI Giacomo
FERNANDEZ Garcia R.
VAN HOREBEEK Jeremy
IVANOV Michael
OSTLUND Alvin
ZONTA Filippo

KOCH Tom

GAJSER Tim

KOCH Nico

REGGIANI Davide
FORATO Alberto
ZENATO Sebastian
TRINCHIERI Pietro
HABERLAND Paul
PETER Vincent
SCHEU Mark
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Naz.

MX1

AUS
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
ESP
BEL
BUL
SWE
ITA
GER
SLO
GER
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
GER
GER
GER

Elenco Verificati (81)

Classe

Team

Tot. Verificati: 20

MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1
MX1

Team HRC

Gaerne

Red Bull GasGas Factory Racing

Monte Coralli Faenza

Dmx

Honda 114 Motorsport
BETA SDM Corse MX Team

Bisso Galeto
KTM Kosach Team
Team HRC

Bisso Galeto

SM Action Yuasa Battery Racing Team

Bisso Galeto

Made Of
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Honda
Honda
GasGas
GasGas
Husqvarna
Honda
Beta
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
GasGas
KTM
Honda
KTM
Yamaha
GasGas
Husqgvarna
GasGas
Honda
KTM

Husqvarna
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Prog. Num. Pilota Naz. Classe Cat. Team Moto
MX2 Tot. Verificati: 36

1 3 TUANI Federico IR TA MX2 SM Action Yuasa Battery Racing Team GasGas

2 7 SPIES Maximilian B GER MX2 KTM

3 18 ANGELI Leonardo J. IR I7A MX2 Scintilla Husqvarna

4 23 SARASSO Tommaso IR 17A MX2 Maggiora Park Racing Team KTM

5 25 SADOVSCHI Alessandro IR TA MX2 A. Fagioli KTM

6 38 BICALHO SALA Rodolfo IR I7A MX2 Bellinzago KTM

7 40 MICHELIS Martin = EsT MX2 KTM

8 50 LUGANA Paolo IR I7A MX2 Maggiora Park Racing Team KTM

9 53 LATA Valerio I ITA MX2 MRT Racing Team KTM KTM

10 64 CIABATTI Lorenzo IR I7A MX2 Bonanni KTM

1 65 PETKOV Kristian = BUL MX2 KTM

12 67 MARTINEZ NOGUEIRA Yago ESP MX2 Fantic

13 71 BENNATI Morgan IR ITA MX2 Gaerne Husqvarna

14 80 ADAMO Andrea IR I7A MX2 SM Action Yuasa Battery Racing Team GasGas

15 95 TAGLIOLI Lorenzo IR TA MX2 Gruppo Sasso Marconi GasGas

16 101 GUADAGNINI Mattia I mA MX2 Red Bull GasGas Factory Racing GasGas

17 110 PUCCINELLI Matteo s ITA MX2 Bonanni Honda

18 153 BINDI Riccardo I ITA MX2 Gaerne Kawasaki

19 191 DELLA VALLE Davide I mA MX2 Berbenno Husqvarna

20 211 LAPUCCI Nicholas I I7A MX2 Team Fantic Racing Fantic

21 252 SANCHEZ GARCIA Raul ESP MX2 Fantic

22 253 PANCAR Jan i SLO MX2 KTM

23 270 BARBAGLIA Eugenio A. IR 17A MX2 Maggiora Park Racing Team KTM

24 302 TONDEL Cornelius NOR MX2 Team Fantic Racing Fantic

25 311 DAL BOSCO Mirko IR ImA MX2 Gaerne KTM

26 312 OSTERHAGEN Hakon H. NOR MX2 Team Fantic Racing Fantic

27 321 BERNARDINI Samuele IR ITA MX2 Lago D’Iseo Honda

28 427 FREDRIKSEN Hakon NOR MX2 Honda 114 Motorsport Honda

29 446 PETIT Adrien IR FRA MX2 JK Racing Yamaha Yamaha

30 472 VALK Lynn = NED MX2 Yamaha
31 489 WALVOORT Jens = NED MX2 KTM

32 499 ALBERIO Emanuele IR I7A MX2 Bbr Offroad Husqvarna

33 505 LUNING Arvid SWE MX2 GasGas

34 516 LANGENFELDER Simon B GER MX2 Red Bull GasGas Factory Racing GasGas

35 601 GWYTHER Kelton B GBR MX2 KTM

36 609 PALOMBINI Fabiomassimo I mA MX2 Gaerne KTM
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